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	Share of inventors per gender 

	
	Female
	Male
	Non Gender defined

	Year of application
	Patent
	Design
	Patent
	Design
	Patent
	Design

	2005
	7%
	24%
	88%
	69%
	5%
	7%

	2006
	6%
	26%
	89%
	66%
	5%
	8%

	2007
	7%
	29%
	89%
	62%
	4%
	9%

	2008
	9%
	26%
	88%
	66%
	4%
	9%

	2009
	7%
	27%
	88%
	63%
	5%
	11%

	2010
	6%
	27%
	88%
	65%
	5%
	8%

	2011
	6%
	27%
	88%
	65%
	6%
	8%

	2012
	6%
	28%
	89%
	65%
	4%
	7%

	2013
	6%
	23%
	88%
	65%
	6%
	12%

	2014
	6%
	25%
	89%
	66%
	5%
	9%
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